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YESHIVA SCHOOLS 
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2018-2019 

 

 

Fees ** 
  Registration (per child)       $   350.00 
  Raffle Ticket (1 ticket per family)      $   180.00 

Dinner Ticket (ticket for 2 at our annual dinner)    $   360.00 
                                                                        
   

  Miscellaneous Fees** 
Breakfast fee for boys grades 7-11 ($25 per month)   $   250.00 

  Graduation (8
th
 boys & girls, 11

th
 boys, 12

th
 girls)              $     75.00 

  Cap and Gown (girls school graduates only)    $     20.00 
  Girls High School GO fee                 $   400.00 
  Boys High School Trip fee                 $   450.00 
  Preschool Materials, Supplies and Tzedakah fee   $   121.80 

Pre-K Counts Materials, Supplies and Tzedakah fee             $     61.80 
Kindergarten Graduation fee                                                               $     15.00 
 

  Grade                      Tuition* 

 Grades 1-8                            $11,800.00 
  Grades 9-12 in-town                $14,000.00 

  Grades 9-12 out-of-town                                                                    $13,000.00 
  Grades 9-12 out-of-town room and board                                           $5,000.00 

  

  Preschool 
Infants, Toddlers, and Twos (8:05 am – 12:00 pm)              $6,000.00                 
Threes, Pre-K, and Kindergarten (8:05 am – 3:00 pm)                          $9,000.00 
Additional Early and Aftercare Hours: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Books: Families must purchase all of the required books and materials for their child/children. Lists and 

pricing will be made available before the start of the school year. 
 

.              
 *No refunds or credits will be made due to absenteeism or withdrawal for any reason during the school 
year. 

 
**This list is not intended to be complete. It does not include incidental charges for special programs and 

other services throughout the year. 
 
 
 

Hours Annual Rate for 
Daily 

Attendance 

Annual Rate for 5 days a week 
(prorated for 2:00 Friday 

dismissal) 

7:30 am – 8:05 am  $213 $1,065 

12:00 pm – 2:00 pm $520 $2,600 

2:00 pm – 3:00 pm $265 $1,060 

3:00 pm – 4:00 pm  $265 $1,060 

. 


